Troj an@ Tracker

January 26-February 1, 2025

Sunday, January 26
East/West Catholic Schools Breakfast

Monday, January 27 -Uniform Day
Periods 1-5: 8 am Mass Schedule
8:15-8:45: Rosary at Holy Trinity
9:15: C Club to Holy Trinity
1:00-2:00: Omaha Street Percussion
2:00-3:25: Games/Bake Sale
JH G/B BB @ LCC, 3 pm; dismissal @ 1:45
oth BBB @ O’Neill, 5 pm; dismissal @ 2:45
Robotics 4:30 pm
JH Speech 3:45

Tuesday, January 28 - Casual Day
8:00 Mass Schedule
8:00-8:50: Breakfast in Homerooms
10:00: Campus Ministers to St. Mary’s Osmond
1:00: C Club to Pre School
1:00-3:15: Games/Activities in Holy Trinity

Saturday, February 1
Conference G/B BB, TBD
BWR @ Plainview, 9:30 am
Speech, Home

Coming Events

Sunday, February 2: Holy Trinity CSW Breakfast

: Conf. GBB, TED; District Bowling, TED: JH Speech 3:45;
Robotics 4:30

Tuesday, February 4: Conl. BBE, District Bowfing, TED
Wednesday, February 5; Discipleship Groups; 1200 dismissal; Mo Schoaol HT
Thursday, February 6: Conf, GBB; Weslayan Honor Cholr

Friday, February 7: Conl. BBE; Mass B am/Benediction; Sparil Day, Dstr, GWR

G/B BB vs. Ponca, 4:45: TT: Jen K., Concessions: Renae M.

Runza Night for Prom Fundraiser
B & GWR @ Wakefield, 6 pm
Parents Night for G/B BB

Wednesday, January 29 - Casual Day
No regular classes - Sioux City Drop Zone
FFA State Proficiency Review

Thursday, January 30 - Dress Up Day
Periods 8-7-6-5

11:30: Dress Up Dinner/Poetry Out Loud, PRIDE Awards

JH G/B BB vs. Tri Co., 3 pm TT: Rob B.
Bowling @ Pender 5:30 pm
G/B BB @Plainview, 4:30 pm; Dismissal 2:45

Friday, January 31- Uniform Day
Periods 1-5: Normal; No afternoon classes
Mass @ Bow Valley, 1:30
JH GWR @ Wayne, 10 am




